EK6ID
6-TON DIELESS CRIMPING TOOL
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
ERGONOMIC
• Lightest indenting tool
in the market; ideal for

Weight, including battery 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)
Height 15” (380 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK6IDL11 02827 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool,120v Charger
EK6IDL12 02828 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool,12v Charger
EK6IDL22 02829 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool, 230v Charger
EK6IDL120 02830 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool,120v Adapter
EK6IDL230 02831 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool, 230v Adapter
EK6IDLB 02832 Variable 6 Ton Dieless Crimping Tool, Bare
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
52178 52178 120v Charger
52179 52179 230v Charger